Nonnye Grant

From:

Angela Charles

Sent:

Tuesday, January 13, 2015 11:09 AM

To:

Nonnye Grant

Cc:

Crystal Card; Christopher Cooney

Subject:

FW: mailing List

Attachments:

DOC011315-01132015115737.pdf

----Original Message----

From: Pam Brewer [mailto:pambrewer@embargmail.com]

Sent: Tuesday, January 13, 2015 11:02 AM

To: Records Clerk

Subject: Re: mailing List

Reply to your notice. Pam Brewer

----Original Message-----

From: Scanner (No-Reply) [mailto:placidlakesutilities@gmail.com]

Sent: Tuesday, January 13, 2015 11:58 AM

To: Pam Brewer

Subject: Send data from MFP07501856 01/13/2015 11:57

Scanned from MFP07501856

Date:01/13/2015 11:57

Pages:1

Resolution:200x200 DPI

Updated Old mal 1-13-15 New man 1-22-15 Old 1-13-15 New 1-22-15

STATE OF FLORIDA

CORRESPONDENCE
JAN 12, 2015
DOCUMENT NO. 00189-15

OFFICE OF COMMISSION CLERK CARLOTTA S. STAUFFER COMMISSION CLERK

(850) 413-6770

Jublic Service Commission

January 12, 2015

Dear Subscriber:

COMMISSIONERS:

LISA POLAK EDGAR

RONALD A. BRISÉ JULIE I. BROWN JIMMY PATRONIS

ART GRAHAM, CHAIRMAN

WU193

Your name appears on one or more of the Florida Public Service Commission's publication mailing lists for notice of scheduled events in electric, gas, water, wastewater, and/or telecommunications matters before the Commission. The Commission is required, pursuant to Section 283.55. Florida Statutes, to purge our mailing list biennially.

Please complete the form below and confirm your desire to continue receiving notices (which are also available on our website at www.floridapsc.com).

| Name: Pam Brewer OK Business Name: Placid Laker Util 180 | 0/1 |
|--|-----|
| Mailing Address: E-mail Address: | |
| Hailing Address: 410 WAShington Blvd NW pambrewer embargman. Com | |
| Mailing Address: 410 WAShington Blvd NW Lake Placed, FL 33652 of Pambrewer embargmand. Com | |
| ok ok | |
| Telephone No. 863 - 465 - 0345 Fax No. 863 - 465 - 1313 | * |
| ☐ I would like to receive notices of scheduled events in hard copy. | |
| ☑ I would like to receive <i>electronic</i> notices of scheduled events. | |
| ☐ 1 DO NOT wish to receive notices of scheduled events. | |
| Please indicate which items you wish to receive: | |
| Notice of (X) Workshop Industry () Electric (X) Rulemaking () Gas | |
| (x) Hearing \ Water | - |
| (X) Wastewater | 8 |
| () Telecommunications | |
| Completed by: preve Date: 1/18/15 | |

Please reply to <u>Clerk@psc.state.fl.us</u>, or by U.S. mail. Failure to respond by **April 30, 2015**, will result in automatic purging from our notice mailing list. Your cooperation is appreciated.

Sincerely,

Carlotta - S. Jauffer Carlotta S. Stauffer Commission Clerk